

Present : Complainant with counsel Sh. Ajay Gulati Adv.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as learned Illaqa Magistrate is on leave today. Proclamation not received back. Same be awaited till 16.05.2018

(Supinder Singh),PCS
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class, (D)
Moga/(U.I.D. No. PB570)

Date Of Order:- 01.05.2018

Arti, Stenographer-III

Next Date: **16.05.2018**

Purpose.....