

CNR No.PBSG02/000274/2017

Jagdish Bansal Vs. M.D Enterprises NACT-119-17

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh. Yogesh Gupta Adv.
Sh. Sanjeev Garg Adv. for accused.

An application for exemption from personal appearance of accused moved which is considered and allowed for today only due to the reasons mentioned therein. On request, case is adjourned to 03.05.2019 for consideration on application u/s 143-A amended vide notification dated 02.08.2018 to direct the accused to deposit 20% of the cheque amount and for recording the statement of accused u/s 313 Cr.P.C.

Dated: 01.04.2019

(Kunaal)
Stenographer-III

(Deepika)
CJM, Sangrur.
UID No.PB0222