

Nact 119-20

Dashmesh Beej Vs. Manjinder Singh

Present: Complainant with Sh. VS Pahwa adv, counsel for complainant.

Complaint presented today. It be registered. Now to come up on 05.03.2020 for preliminary evidence of the complainant.

Date of Order: 03.03.2020

(Sahil Mahajan)

(Yukti Goyal)

Addl Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Shaheed Bhagat Singh Nagar
UID no. PB-0220