

Rakesh Singla Vs. Fateh Singh Nact-118-2016
CNR-PBSGB1-000589-2016

Present: Shri S.K.Vashisht, Advocate counsel for complainant.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Ld. Presiding Officer is on casual leave for today i.e. 09.09.2021.

Non bailable warrants issued to accused not received back served or unserved. Let, fresh non bailable warrants to accused be again issued for 01.10.2021.

Date of order : 09.09.2021

(Gurinderpal Singh),
JMIC, Moonak, (Duty)
(UID-PB0483).

Kamalpreet Kaur, Stenographer-II