

Ravinderpal Singh Vs. Sumit Manocha

NACT/1173/2013

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh A.K. Arora Adv
Accused on bail with counsel Sh G.S. Sekhon
Advocate

On request, now to come upon 08.03.2022 for
cross examination of the complainant.

(Manni Arora),

Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate

Khanna/ UID No: PB0313

Date of Order: 07.03.2022

Kavita/STG/II