

CNR No: PBMOB10011292023

CIS No: NACT/119/2023

Punjab Gramin Bank through its Branch Manager VS Malkit Singh etc.

Present: Ms. Sonia Goyal, Advocate for the complainant.

As per report of Ahlmad, notice issued to accused Malkit Singh unserved. Let fresh notice to accused Malkit Singh be issued for 21.11.2023.

Date of Order: 07.11.2023

*Rimpak Goyal STG-III*

(Sangam Kaushal, PCS)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

UID No. PB0639